2016 Coco Spring Series
Seminole Casino Coconut Creek
Event #3

$130 No Limit Hold'em

Entries: 841

Prize Pool: $100,000

April 21-24, 2016

GUARANTEED

Place Name Amount
1st ANDREW TURZAK $14,729
2nd JEFFERY RENNERT $12,299
3rd HOWARD DARNOLD JR $10,479
4th ELLIOTT ZAYDMAN $7,680
5th PEDRO PALACIO $6,348
6th FRANK SCALA $6,124
7th ANDREW BENNIS $5,659
8th JOHN BASTARACHE $4,632
9th CHRISTOPH CARBONE $1,375
10th FRANK LERCZAK $988
11th EBONY JOHNSON $988
12th WALTER BUSS $988
13th BRANDON BERKENFELD $788
14th EVAN TEITELBAUM $788
15th OTIS JAMES $788
16th BRUCE SNELL $668
17th HOWARD MASH S668
18th NANCY TODD $668
19th KENNETH BRADDOCK I S571
20th ALLAN BIELER S571
21st DANY BLACKBURN S571
22nd RUDY VAZQUEZ S571
23rd DEBRA LEVIN S571
24th JASON FALQUECEE S571
25th GEORGE ABDO S571
26th JAMES SCHMIDT S571
27th YUE WANG S571
28th ARNO KRUGER $488
29th VICKI HOLMES S488
30th WAYNE MCALISTER $488
31st HECTOR CHEVALIER S488
32nd GIOVANNI QUINTERO $488
33rd BUTCHIE MITCHELL S488
34th KIMBERLY JONES $488
35th ALFREDO GUEVARA S488
36th NESLY JEAN BAPTISTE $488

37th LUIZ STADLERIII $408



38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th

DAREN STABINSKI
DANIEL PUCCIO
DAVID GELLEY
GUILLERMO HAMILTON
BRIAN HEWITT
PETER BEJUSCA
JERMAINE PHANG
DANIEL NOTICE
BORIS BERGEN
HAROLD PAWLUK
ALEXANDER MORALES
JULIO LOPEZ
JEFFREY GOODMAN
YVES FEQUIERE
JUAN RINCON
STUART GREENBAUM
ROBERT KESSLER
WILLY BAPTISTE
MARTINS POLAKOVS
CINDA GOODALE
MICHAEL MCCOMBS
WILLIE WIGGINS
JAMEEL HARRIS
JAMES DELEO
JACOB FIELDS
ALFRED VARGAS
MICHAEL BASILE
ROSTANT RAMLAL
ERIC PEARL
WILTON ALEJANDRO-BOITEL
DON DANIELSON
MICHAEL RIZZUTO
RICHARD COPPOLA
DEVOND MARSHALL
MARIA GARRIDO
LLOYD NASTASE
TODD ARNOLD
EMMANUEL SANTOS
JERROLD SOLOV
ERIC TUAN
HOWARD MASH

$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$358
$358
$358
$358
$358
$358
$358
$358
$358
$318
$318
$318
$318
$318
$318
$318
$318
$318
$284
$284
$284
$284
$284
$284
$284
$284
$284
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250



