

2016 Coco Spring Series Seminole Casino Coconut Creek Event #3 \$130 No Limit Hold'em Entries: 841

Prize Pool: \$100,000

April 21-24, 2016

Name	Amount
ANDREW TURZAK	\$14,729
JEFFERY RENNERT	\$12,299
HOWARD DARNOLD JR	\$10,479
ELLIOTT ZAYDMAN	\$7,680
PEDRO PALACIO	\$6,348
FRANK SCALA	\$6,124
ANDREW BENNIS	\$5,659
JOHN BASTARACHE	\$4,632
CHRISTOPH CARBONE	\$1,375
FRANK LERCZAK	\$988
EBONY JOHNSON	\$988
WALTER BUSS	\$988
BRANDON BERKENFELD	\$788
EVAN TEITELBAUM	\$788
OTIS JAMES	\$788
BRUCE SNELL	\$668
HOWARD MASH	\$668
NANCY TODD	\$668
KENNETH BRADDOCK III	\$571
ALLAN BIELER	\$571
DANY BLACKBURN	\$571
RUDY VAZQUEZ	\$571
DEBRA LEVIN	\$571
JASON FALQUECEE	\$571
GEORGE ABDO	\$571
JAMES SCHMIDT	\$571
YUE WANG	\$571
ARNO KRUGER	\$488
VICKI HOLMES	\$488
WAYNE MCALISTER	\$488
HECTOR CHEVALIER	\$488
GIOVANNI QUINTERO	\$488
BUTCHIE MITCHELL	\$488
KIMBERLY JONES	\$488
ALFREDO GUEVARA	\$488
NESLY JEAN BAPTISTE	\$488
LUIZ STADLER III	\$408
	ANDREW TURZAK JEFFERY RENNERT HOWARD DARNOLD JR ELLIOTT ZAYDMAN PEDRO PALACIO FRANK SCALA ANDREW BENNIS JOHN BASTARACHE CHRISTOPH CARBONE FRANK LERCZAK EBONY JOHNSON WALTER BUSS BRANDON BERKENFELD EVAN TEITELBAUM OTIS JAMES BRUCE SNELL HOWARD MASH NANCY TODD KENNETH BRADDOCK III ALLAN BIELER DANY BLACKBURN RUDY VAZQUEZ DEBRA LEVIN JASON FALQUECEE GEORGE ABDO JAMES SCHMIDT YUE WANG ARNO KRUGER VICKI HOLMES WAYNE MCALISTER HECTOR CHEVALIER GIOVANNI QUINTERO BUTCHIE MITCHELL KIMBERLY JONES ALFREDO GUEVARA NESLY JEAN BAPTISTE

2046	DAREN CTARINGUI	ć 400
38th	DAREN STABINSKI	\$408
39th	DANIEL PUCCIO	\$408
40th	DAVID GELLEY	\$408
41st	GUILLERMO HAMILTON	\$408
42nd	BRIAN HEWITT	\$408
43rd	PETER BEJUSCA	\$408
44th	JERMAINE PHANG	\$408
45th	DANIEL NOTICE	\$408
46th	BORIS BERGEN	\$358
47th	HAROLD PAWLUK	\$358
48th	ALEXANDER MORALES	\$358
49th	JULIO LOPEZ	\$358
50th	JEFFREY GOODMAN	\$358
51st	YVES FEQUIERE	\$358
52nd	JUAN RINCON	\$358
53rd	STUART GREENBAUM	\$358
54th	ROBERT KESSLER	\$358
55th	WILLY BAPTISTE	\$318
56th	MARTINS POLAKOVS	\$318
57th	CINDA GOODALE	\$318
58th	MICHAEL MCCOMBS	\$318
59th	WILLIE WIGGINS	\$318
60th	JAMEEL HARRIS	\$318
61st	JAMES DELEO	\$318
62nd	JACOB FIELDS	\$318
63rd	ALFRED VARGAS	\$318
64th	MICHAEL BASILE	\$284
65th	ROSTANT RAMLAL	\$284
66th	ERIC PEARL	\$284
67th	WILTON ALEJANDRO-BOITEL	\$284
68th	DON DANIELSON	\$284
69th	MICHAEL RIZZUTO	\$284
70th	RICHARD COPPOLA	\$284
71st	DEVOND MARSHALL	\$284
72nd	MARIA GARRIDO	\$284
73rd	LLOYD NASTASE	\$250
74th	TODD ARNOLD	\$250
75th	EMMANUEL SANTOS	\$250
76th	JERROLD SOLOV	\$250
77th	ERIC TUAN	\$250
78th	HOWARD MASH	\$250